Approved

06/04/2005 5d
06/04/2005 5a
07/06/2005 7a
07/06/2005 7b
19/01/2005 8h
07/06/2005 8a
06/04/2005 5f

21/09/2005 5p
06/07/2005 6d
21/09/2005 5p
21/09/2005 5p
21/09/2005 5p
21/09/2005 5k
06/07/2005 6b
21/09/2005 5h
21/09/2005 5m
21/09/2005 59
02/11/2005 6b
02/11/2005 6e
02/11/2005 6f

02/11/2005 6f

02/11/2005 6f

01/02/2006 5a
01/02/2006 5¢
01/02/2006 59
01/02/2006 59
01/02/2006 59
01/02/2006 59
01/02/2006 59
01/02/2006 59
01/02/2006 59

19/01/2005 8e
07/06/2005 7¢c
06/07/2005 6¢
06/04/2005 5e
21/09/2005 5d
06/07/2005 6a
21/09/2005 5¢
21/09/2005 5a
21/09/2005 5b
01/02/2006 59
01/02/2006 59

21/09/2005 5i
01/02/2006 5b
01/02/2006 5d

conferences feb 06.xls

CONFERENCES & SEMINARS AS AT 28 FEBRUARY 2006

Date

Event

County Council Events

14/06/2005
15/06/2005
21/06/2005
27/06/2005
04/07/2005
02/09/2005
05/09/2005
06/09/2005
20/09/2005
20/09/2005
21/09/2005
21/09/2005
23/09/2005
21/10/2005
21/11/2005
21/11/2005
14/12/2005
09/12/2005
21/11/2005
19/09/2005
04/01/2006
04/11/2005
23/03/2006
29/03/2006
11/12/2005
18/01/2006
13/02/2006
13/01/2006
23/01/2006
02/02/2006
18/01/2006

CIPFA Conference

LGA and Home Office Conference

Trading Standards Institute Annual Conf
Emergency Planning Society Annual Conf
LGA Annual Conference

Planning Summer School

4th Annual Assembly of Standards Cttees
APSE Seminar

Strategic Application of the Prudential Code
Preventing Violence in Schools

Managing Multiple Projects

Delivering Adult Social Care

Annual Tour of Inspection

25th Annual Public Library Authorities
ACTE

CCN Conference

Meeting Challenges in Childrens Services
LGA Annual Local Govt Finance

LGA National Community Safety Network
LGA Health Scrutiny

North of England Education Conference
Nuclear Free Authorities AGM

8th Irish & UK Conference on Nuclear Hazards
SOCPO Conference

LGA Annual Capital Finance

NGLN Delivering a New Agenda

LGA Delivering Sustainable Communities
Tackling Anti Social Behaviour

Warwick University LA Research Consortium
Trading Standards & LACORS Year Ahead
Northern Way Conference

Pension Fund Events

29/04/2005
30/06/2005
17/08/2005
08/09/2005
05/10/2005
20/10/2005
03/11/2005
30/11/2005
10/05-12/05
15/03/2006
18/01/2006

Pension Investment sub-committee
Pension Fund Property Visits
Pension Fund Visit

LGC Public Sector Investment Seminar
Investment Seminar

LGPS Trustee Conference

Pension Fund Training Event
LAPFF Annual Conference
Trustee Training

NAPF Conference

Hot Topic Seminars

Members Conferences Budget 2005/06

Commitments to date
less: Recharge to Pension Fund

Uncommitted Balance

2006/07 Events

04/07/2006
20/06/2006
29/06/2006

LGA Annual Conference
Trading Standards Institute
The Planning Convention

* Expenditure complete if shown in bold

Venue

Manchester
London
Brighton
Harrogate
Harrogate
Edinburgh
Birmingham
Glasgow
London
London
Nottingham
London
Various
Kenilworth
Varazdin
Preston
London
London
London
London
Gateshead
Manchester
London
Brighton
London
London
Birmingham
York
Warwick
Stratford on Avon
Wakefield

Glasgow

NW & W Mids
York
Southampton
Leeds

Leeds
Edinburgh
Bournemouth
Various
Edinburgh
Leeds/London

Bournemouth
London
London

Appendix B

Expenditure Forecast
Approval to Date Outturn*
£ £ £
3,020 2,983 2,983
1,585 1,022 1,022
3,173 3,204 3,204
1,908 1,868 1,868
6,222 4,562 4,562
4,770 4,319 4,319
1,401 1,536 1,536
4,531 3,325 3,325
699 493 699
1,902 1,203 1,203
427 297 427
1,902 1,602 1,602
360 360 360
1,464 1,567 1,567
324 365 365
2,430 1,500 1,500
1,298 855 855
1,280 984 984
1,105 1,105
437 259 437
4,050 4,438 4,438
615 133 615
1,176 672 1,176
5,146 4,175 5,146
349 349
620 620
2,965 2,530 2,965
1,560 971 1,560
1,176 1,120 1,176
668 975 668
151 151
3,454 2,164 2,164
3,400 1,275 1,275
100 100 100
3,624 3,180 3,180
170 170 170
850 750 750
2,650 3,337 3,337
1,100 400 700
3,360 1,940 3,360
3,940 3,940
80 80
81,442 60,634 71,843
58,145
71,843
-19,056
5,358
6,780 6,780
3,546 3,546
1,384 1,384
10/03/2006



